Volkov Andrii Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise Olympic Educational and Sports Center
Chernigiv, Acting Head

Last position
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Volkova Olena Anatoliivha wife

Volkov Andrii Andriiovych son

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

HlecHAHCbKa paroHHa Yy MICTi
YepHirosi paga, enyTtaT
CbOMOr0 CKJIMKaHHS
(candidate)

[eCcHAHCbKa paloHHa Yy MICTi
YepHirosi paga, OenyTtaT
CbOMOI 0 CKJINKaHHS

HecHAHCbKa parioHHa Y MICTi
YepHirosi paga, OenyTtaTt
CbOMOIr0 CKJIMKaHHS

[eCcHAHCbKa paloHHa y MICTi
YepHirosi paga, denyTaT
CbOMOI0 CKJIMKAHHS

85 977,60

1 834,74

1419,31

1181,09
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4d9f7609-3d30-419c-8483-18e40e5d32c0

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 58.0sq. m
(1)

2018 — — —
2017 — — —

2016 — — —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -
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CAREER:

Dec. 23, 2020 — State Enterprise Olympic
Educational and Sports Center
Chernigiv, Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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